THERMAL INTERFACE MATERIALS
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
HEATSINKS & MOUNTINGS
PG/1129
423F
Specification
Thermal Conductivity - 1.1W/m-K
Voltage Breakdown - 4000Vrms

CLAMPS
TO220 (Clip-mount, no hole)
Order Code
Non-adhesive TP-NA-IS-300X300
Adhesive coating TP-AC-IS-300X300
Order Code
Non-adhesive TP-NA-IS-TO220-CM
Adhesive coating TP-AC-IS-TO220-CM
Order Code
Non-adhesive TP-NA-IS-TO220
Adhesive coating TP-AC-IS-TO220
Order Code
Non-adhesive TP-NA-IS-TO3P/247
Adhesive coating TP-AC-IS-TO3P/247
Order Code
Non-adhesive TP-NA-IS-TO3
TO220

Order Code
TH-TO3P/247-L-75
Order Code
TS-NA-IS-TO3P/247
Order Code
CLAMP-07
TO3P/TO247 TO3P/TO247
L.22
L.25
T.0.45
L.29
T.0.75
L.35
T.0.75
MOUNTING HARDWARE
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
HEATSINKS & MOUNTINGS
426
FOR SUITABLE HEATSINKS SEE PAGES 412-423
KOOL-PADS ® K200. Cost-effective, low thermal resistance insulating material. Coated glass fibre loaded with silicone compound.
Flame retardant to UL94V-0. Supplied in sheets or pre-cut specifically for the packages shown below.
Specification
Thermal Resistance - 0.28°C/W
Thermal Conductivity - 1.3W/m-K
Voltage Breakdown - 1000Vrms
Thickness - 0.2mm
Colour - Light green Manf.
Part No. Order Code
Non-adhesive K200-NA-30X30 471945
300 x 300mm Sheet
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
Non-adhesive K200-NA-353 471942
Adhesive coating K200-AC-353 471946
Non-adhesive,
K200-NA-819 471952clip mount (no hole)
TO220
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
Non-adhesive K200-NA-403 471943
Adhesive coating K200-AC-403 471947
Non-adhesive,
K200-NA-706 471951clip mount (no hole)
TO3P/TO247
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
Non-adhesive K200-NA-065 471944
Adhesive coating K200-AC-065 471948
TO3
KOOL-PADS® K177. Silicone rubber compound coated on to a layer of woven glass fibre, providing a strong and flexible insulator which will
not crack, age or become contaminated. Flame retardant to UL94V-0. Supplied in sheets or pre-cut specifically for the packages shown below.
Specification
Thermal Resistance - 0.45°C/W
Thermal Conductivity - 0.79W/m-K
Voltage Breakdown - 3500Vrms
Thickness - 0.177mm
Colour - Grey
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
Non-adhesive K177-NA-30X30 471938
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
Non-adhesive K177-NA-353 471935
Adhesive coating K177-AC-353 471939
Non-adhesive,
K177-NA-819 471949clip mount (no hole)
300 x 300mm Sheet
TO220
TO3P/TO247 TO3
KOOL-PADS® KA150-2AC. Provides an efficient method of mounting heatsinks on to devices such as CPUs, DIL/SMT packages and other
similar devices requiring effective transfer of generated heat. Highly conductive aluminium foil with adhesive applied to both sides negates the
need for clips or any other form of mechanical fixing in applications where electrical isolation is not required.
Supplied in 300 x 300mm sheets.
Specification
Thermal Resistance - 0.49°C/W
Thickness - 0.16mm
Colour - Grey
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
KA150-2AC-30X30 471953300 x 300mm Sheet
THERMAL INTERFACE MATERIALS
A
B
C dia.
1.5 dia.
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
Non-adhesive K177-NA-403 471936
Adhesive coating K177-AC-403 471940
Non-adhesive,
K177-NA-706 471950clip mount (no hole)
Size (mm) Manf.
A B C Part No. Order Code
Non-adhesive 40.5 28 3.9 K177-NA-032 471937A
Non-adhesive 42 29 3.8 K177-NA-065 471937
Adhesive coating 42 29 3.8 K177-AC-065 471941
PG/0432
MOUNTING HARDWARE
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
HEATSINKS & MOUNTINGS
427
THERMAL INTERFACE MATERIALS continued
FOR SUITABLE HEATSINKS SEE PAGES 412-423
THERMAFLEX ® tube is designed to be slipped over the device before clip application. Gives good thermal performance and high levels of
electrical isolation. Supplied specifically for the packages shown below.
Specification
Thermal Resistance - 0.92°C/W
Thermal Conductivity - 1.6W/m-K
Voltage Breakdown - 7000Vrms
Colour - Grey
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
THER-T-SMALL 471969TO220
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
THER-T-LARGE 471970TO3P/TO247
CLIPS
Suitable for use with panels up to 1.2mm and pads up to 0.2mm
thickness. Max. force = 5.5kg. Zinc plated with clear passivated finish.
Nylon coated gull wing clip for retaining two devices onto any panel or
pad thickness. Max. force = 7.5kg/device. Gives up to 3500V isolation
from transistor tab. Centre screw mounting.
Gull wing clip designed for use with KOOL-PAD® K177/200-NA-819 on
any panel. Max. force = 12kg. Zinc plated with clear passivated finish.
Max. isolation 1000V from transistor tab. Screw mounting.
Industry standard clip for retaining TO220 or similar devices to custom
heatsinks.
Suitable for use with panels up to 2mm and pads up to 0.2mm thickness.
Max. force = 10kg. Zinc plated with clear passivated finish.
Nylon coated gull wing clip for retaining two devices onto any panel or
pad thickness. Max. force = 11kg/device. Gives up to 3500V isolation
from transistor tab. Centre screw mounting.
Gull wing clip designed for use with KOOL-PAD® K177/200-NA-706 on
any panel. Max. force = 15kg. Zinc plated with clear passivated finish.
Max. isolation 1000V from transistor tab. Screw mounting.
TO220
TO220
TO220
TO220
TO3P/TO247
TO3P/TO247
TO3P/TO247
Suitability
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
TSC802 471963
TSC607-NY 471965
TSC209-ZP 471967
CLP-101 CLP-101
TSC903 471964
TSC506-NY 471966
TSC405-ZP 471968
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
K177-353BQ2840 471930
K177-235BQ35 471933
K177-872BQ35 471934
K177-065BQ35 471931
K177-679BQ57 471932
TO220 (fixing hole)†
TO3P only
TO3P/TO247
TO3†

Available only while stocks last
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
CM20-NA-30X30 471957
300 x 300mm Sheet
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
Non-adhesive,
CM20-NA-819 471961clip mount (no hole)
Non-adhesive
TO220
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
Non-adhesive CM20-NA-403 471955
Adhesive coating CM20-AC-403 471959
Non-adhesive,
CM20-NA-706 471962clip mount (no hole)
TO3P/TO247
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
Non-adhesive CM20-NA-213 471956
Adhesive coating CM20-AC-213 471960
TO3
Manf.
Part No. Order Code
Non-adhesive CM20-NA-314 471954
Adhesive coating CM20-AC-314 471958
TO202
Bergquist Thermal Interface Materials
shown overleaf  >  >  >  >
PG/1041